ABBOTT LABORATORIES, S.A. - GRANADA (SPAIN)
Abbott Nutrition - Supply Chain Manufacturing

Camino de Purchil, 68
18004 -Granada (Spain)
Telephone: 034 958 248600
FAX: 034 958 248610

Product: ENSURE ADVANCE CEREAL 400 G BRAZIL
Batch Number: 75412QU
List Number: Y602A1
International Code: 100Y602840340
FAB: 03 2025
VAL: 03 2027
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CHEMICAL

Proteins (g/100g)

Fat (g/100g)

Moisture (g/100g)

Sodium (Na) (mg/100g)
Potassium (K) (mg/100g)
Chloride (CI) (mg/100g)
Calcium (Ca) (mg/100g)
Phosphorous (P) (mg/100g)
Magnesium (Mg) (mg/100g)
Vitamin C (mg/100g)

MICROBIOLOGICAL

Standard Plate Count (cfu/g)

E. coli (/11g)

Salmonella (/1500g)

S. aureus (cfu/g)
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19-03-2025

F Javier Camino

Laboratory Manager
(Signature valid for COA purposes only)

RESULT
15.81
13.51

3.42
443
945
625
577
263

67.4

71.2

RESULT
40

Negative
Negative
<10

RANGE SPEC
14.31-17.49
12.60 - 15.40

2.10-5.25
344.00 - 645.00
684.00 - 1248.30
440.00 - 742.50
472.00 - 743.40
188.80 - 339.84
46.40 - 87.00
43.20 - 93.42

RANGE SPEC

No more than 2 > 2000 cfu/g,
no 1> 10000 cfu/g, from 5
individual containers
Negative

Negative

No 1> 20 cfu/g, from 5
individual containers

Abbott

A Promise for Life



